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NR NAME AMOUNT
B-BBEE status 

level
E-mail

1 Ajee Consultancy cc 16 Uys Street, Denneburg PAARL 7646 20 997.00 1 ajeeconsultancy@gmail.com

2 Fabulous Foods 3 Porter Street RAWSONVILLE 6845 19 500.00 4 rikaburger@gmail.com

3 Mountain Décor, Rental and Catering 60 Stockenström Street WORCESTER 6850 22 500.00 1 mountainmsolutions@gmail.com

4 Pietersen and Burns Investments t/a Kings 10 Skool Street WELLINGTON 7655 29 670.00 1 goodfood@kingscatering.co.za

5 Skonto 27 Alleman Street PAARL 7646 72 750.00 1 info@skonto.co.za

6

7

8

9

10

CATERING FOR THE GRASSROOTS SPORT EVENT IN BREEDE VALLEY AREA

QUOTATION NUMBER

DATE

TIME

ADDRESS

QUOTATION DESCRIPTION
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